BOnomil

RUBINETTERIE
B @BRESCIANE

GROUP CLICK

9647 PATENTED

Full bore ball valve for gas, M/F threads, extractable and
replaceable security lock.
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SIZE
3/4"
1
*1"1/4
*1"1/2
*on

Temperature range: -20°C +60°C.

* Version with aluminium handle.

DN
20
25
32
40
50

BOX

o o

MASTER BOX
25
25
10
10
5

CODE

9647050925
9647060925
9647070925
9647080925
9647100925

oP
20
25
32
40
50

16,3
19,1
21,4
21,4
25,7

81,5
94,5
111
119
1415

CH
31
38
48
54

OH
39
49
59
73
87

86
90

H1

113
119
128

160
160
160

70
70

MoP

[S2 NN G NG, NG, RN, |

KG

0,51
0,70
1,24
1,75
2,36
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MULTIUTILITY ONLY




	9647
	Technical specifications
	Applications


